
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

CONCERT WORK: 
Soprano Soloist 
Soprano Soloist 
Soprano Soloist 
Soprano Soloist 
Soprano Soloist (Gabriel & Eve) 
Soprano Soloist 
Soprano Soloist 
Soprano 
Soprano Soloist 
Soprano Soloist 
Soprano Soloist 
Soprano Soloist 
Soprano Soloist 
Soprano 
Soprano Soloist 
Soprano Soloist 
Soprano 
Soprano Soloist 
Soprano 
Soprano 
Soprano 
Soprano  
Soprano 
Soprano 

 

 
Missa Brevis in G | Mozart 
Little Match Girl Passion | Lang 
Messiah | Handel 
Messiah | Handel 
Die Schöpfung | Haydn 
Gloria | Vivaldi 
Requiem | Rutter 
Carmina Burana | Orff 
Little Match Girl Passion | Lang 
Missa Brevis in G | Mozart 
Missa Brevis in C | Mozart  
Little Organ Mass | Haydn 
Messa de Minuit pour Noël | Charpentier 
Chichester Psalms | Bernstein 
Requiem | Faure 
Gloria | Vivaldi 
Jesu, meine Freude | Bach 
Rise and Fall | Heggie) 
Le Reniement de St. Pierre | Charpentier 
Requiem | Brahms 
Messiah | Handel 
Requiem | Mozart 
B-Minor Mass | Bach 
Symphony No. 9 in D-minor | Beethoven 

 

 
Westmoreland Choral Society 
Baltimore Choral Arts Society 
Westmoreland Choral Society / St. Vincent College 
Maria Caruso’s Ballet ‘The Messiah,’ Byham Theater 
Choralis 
Westmoreland Choral Society 
All Saints Church 
Opera Philadelphia 
The Resurrection Concert Series 
Christ Episcopal Church 
Christ Episcopal Church 
Christ Episcopal Church 
Christ Episcopal Church 
Baltimore Symphony Orchestra 
Christ Episcopal Church 
Renova Music Festival 
Pittsburgh Camerata 
Los Angeles Philanthropic Committee for the Arts 
USC Thornton School of Music 
Lawrence University 
Lawrence University 
Lawrence University 
Lawrence University 
Lawrence University 

	

	
~2019  
~2019 
   2017 

2017 
2017 
2017 
2016 
2016 
2016 
2015 
2015 
2015 
2014 
2014 
2014 
2014 
2013 
2011 
2010 
2007 
2006 
2006 
2005 
2005 

	
 

CHORAL AFFILIATIONS 
Soprano 
Soprano 
Soprano Section Leader/Soloist 
Soprano Section Leader 
Soprano Ringer 
Soprano Section Leader/Soloist 
Soprano 
Soprano Substitute 
Soprano Section Leader/Soloist 
Soprano, Concert Choir 
Soprano, Cantala Women’s Choir 
Soprano 

 

 
Baltimore Concert Opera (Sweeney Todd) 
Baltimore Concert Opera (Guillaume Tell) 
Saint George Episcopal Church, Arlington, VA 
Opera Delaware (Falstaff) 
Baltimore Symphony Orchestra, Baltimore, MD 
Christ Episcopal Church, Rockville, MD 
Pittsburgh Camerata, Pittsburgh, PA 
Pittsburgh Opera, Pittsburgh PA 
First Presbyterian Church of Santa Monica 
Lawrence University/Conservatory of Music 
Lawrence University/Conservatory of Music 
Jr. Mendelssohn Choir, Pittsburgh, PA 

 

 
Conductor – JoAnn Kulesza 
Conductor – Anthony Barrese 
Director ~ Dr. Ben Keseley 
Conductor ~ Giovanni Reggioli 
Conductor ~ Marin Alsop 
Director ~ Thaddeus Cavuoti 
Director ~ Rebecca Rollett 
Director ~ Mark Trawka 
Director ~ Mark Alan Hilt 
Conductor ~ Richard Bjella 
Conductor ~ Philip Swan 
Conductor ~ Robert Page 

	

	
February 2018 

September 2017 
Sept. 2017 – Present 

March 2016 
Nov. 2014 – Present 

2013 – 2017 
2013 – 2014 
2011 – 2013 
2010 – 2011 
2006 – 2007 
2004 – 2006 
2001 – 2004 

	
	

YOUNG ARTIST / TRAINING 
Shenandoah Valley Bach Festival – 2018 Baroque Academy  
St. Petersburg Opera – 2017 Emerging Artist 
Opera Naples Renata Scotto Opera Program – 2017 Participant 
Fargo-Moorhead Opera – 2014 Young Artist 
Charlottesville Opera – 2013 Apprentice Artist 
SongFest – 2011 Professional Artist	

 

EDUCATION 
USC Thornton School of Music – M.M. / Vocal Performance – 2012 

Lawrence University/Conservatory of Music – B.M / Voice & B.A. Art 
History – 2009  

 
	

	
 

AWARDS 
Howard County Arts Council Rising Star Competition 
Carolyn Bailey and Dominick Argento Vocal Competition [NOA] 
The Schuyler Foundation for Career Bridges 
The Baltimore Music Club Competition 

 

 
Finalist 
Finalist 
Finalist 
Winner 

 

 
2018 
2018 

2014, 2016 
2013	

	
 

TEACHER: Deborah Birnbaum 
                  Elizabeth Daniels 

 

CONDUCTORS: Tom Octave, Gretchen Kuhrmann, Christopher Zimmerman, Mark Sforzini, Giovanni 
Reggioli, Marin Alsop, Joshua Zona, Rebecca Rollett, Robert Page 

 
 

RELATED SKILLS: Tap/Jazz/Ballet (9 yrs), Archery (6 yrs), Stage Combat, Kickboxing, Alexander Technique, Yoga, Conversational German & Italian 

Keely Bosworth Borland ~ Soprano 
Keely.B.Borland@gmail.com � (724) 516-4891 

www.KeelyBosworthBorland.com 




