(Isorland ~ Soprano Sosworth ee

Keely.B.Borland@gmail.com • (724) 516-4891 www.KeelyBosworthBorland.com



CONCERT WORK:

Soprano Soloist	Missa Brevis in G Mozart	Westmoreland Choral Society	~2019
Soprano Soloist	Little Match Girl Passion Lang	Baltimore Choral Arts Society	~2019
Soprano Soloist	Messiah Handel	Westmoreland Choral Society / St. Vincent College	2017
Soprano Soloist	Messiah Handel	Maria Caruso's Ballet 'The Messiah,' Byham Theater	2017
Soprano Soloist (Gabriel & Eve)	Die Schöpfung Haydn	Choralis	2017
Soprano Soloist	Gloria Vivaldi	Westmoreland Choral Society	2017
Soprano Soloist	Requiem Rutter	All Saints Church	2016
Soprano	Carmina Burana Orff	Opera Philadelphia	2016
Soprano Soloist	Little Match Girl Passion Lang	The Resurrection Concert Series	2016
Soprano Soloist	Missa Brevis in G Mozart	Christ Episcopal Church	2015
Soprano Soloist	Missa Brevis in C Mozart	Christ Episcopal Church	2015
Soprano Soloist	Little Organ Mass Haydn	Christ Episcopal Church	2015
Soprano Soloist	Messa de Minuit pour Noël Charpentier	Christ Episcopal Church	2014
Soprano	Chichester Psalms Bernstein	Baltimore Symphony Orchestra	2014
Soprano Soloist	Requiem Faure	Christ Episcopal Church	2014
Soprano Soloist	Gloria Vivaldi	Renova Music Festival	2014
Soprano	Jesu, meine Freude Bach	Pittsburgh Camerata	2013
Soprano Soloist	Rise and Fall Heggie)	Los Angeles Philanthropic Committee for the Arts	2011
Soprano	Le Reniement de St. Pierre Charpentier	USC Thornton School of Music	2010
Soprano	Requiem Brahms	Lawrence University	2007
Soprano	Messiah Handel	Lawrence University	2006
Soprano	Requiem Mozart	Lawrence University	2006
Soprano	B-Minor Mass Bach	Lawrence University	2005
Soprano	Symphony No. 9 in D-minor Beethoven	Lawrence University	2005

CHORAL AFFILIATIONS

Soprano	Baltimore Concert Opera (Sweeney Todd)	Conductor – JoAnn Kulesza	February 2018
Soprano	Baltimore Concert Opera (Guillaume Tell)	Conductor – Anthony Barrese	September 2017
Soprano Section Leader/Soloist	Saint George Episcopal Church, Arlington, VA	Director ~ Dr. Ben Keseley	Sept. 2017 – Present
Soprano Section Leader	Opera Delaware (Falstaff)	Conductor ~ Giovanni Reggioli	March 2016
Soprano Ringer	Baltimore Symphony Orchestra, Baltimore, MD	Conductor ~ Marin Alsop	Nov. 2014 – Present
Soprano Section Leader/Soloist	Christ Episcopal Church, Rockville, MD	Director ~ Thaddeus Cavuoti	2013 – 2017
Soprano	Pittsburgh Camerata, Pittsburgh, PA	Director ~ Rebecca Rollett	2013 – 2014
Soprano Substitute	Pittsburgh Opera, Pittsburgh PA	Director ~ Mark Trawka	2011 – 2013
Soprano Section Leader/Soloist	First Presbyterian Church of Santa Monica	Director ~ Mark Alan Hilt	2010 – 2011
Soprano, Concert Choir	Lawrence University/Conservatory of Music	Conductor ~ Richard Bjella	2006 – 2007
Soprano, Cantala Women's Choir	Lawrence University/Conservatory of Music	Conductor ~ Philip Swan	2004 – 2006
Soprano	Jr. Mendelssohn Choir, Pittsburgh, PA	Conductor ~ Robert Page	2001 – 2004

YOUNG ARTIST / TRAINING

Shenandoah Valley Bach Festival – 2018 Baroque Academy St. Petersburg Opera – 2017 Emerging Artist Opera Naples Renata Scotto Opera Program - 2017 Participant Fargo-Moorhead Opera – 2014 Young Artist Charlottesville Opera - 2013 Apprentice Artist SongFest – 2011 Professional Artist

AWARDS

Howard County Arts Council Rising Star Competition	Finalist	2018
Carolyn Bailey and Dominick Argento Vocal Competition [NOA]	Finalist	2018
The Schuyler Foundation for Career Bridges	Finalist	2014, 2016
The Baltimore Music Club Competition	Winner	2013

TEACHER: Deborah Birnbaum **Elizabeth Daniels**

CONDUCTORS: Tom Octave, Gretchen Kuhrmann, Christopher Zimmerman, Mark Sforzini, Giovanni Reggioli, Marin Alsop, Joshua Zona, Rebecca Rollett, Robert Page

e Schuyler Foundation for Career Bridges	Finalist	2014, 201
e Baltimore Music Club Competition	Winner	201

RELATED SKILLS: Tap/Jazz/Ballet (9 yrs), Archery (6 yrs), Stage Combat, Kickboxing, Alexander Technique, Yoga, Conversational German & Italian

EDUCATION

USC Thornton School of Music - M.M. / Vocal Performance - 2012 Lawrence University/Conservatory of Music - B.M / Voice & B.A. Art History - 2009